
  First Name   Last Name    Unit   Grade   Squad Name First Trap Second Trap Third Trap Fourth Trap TOTAL
Jack Holland Clay County 7 Clay County Shooting Sports 25 24 24 24 97
Isaiah Short Robertson County 8 Robertson County 4-H Young Guns 24 23 24 25 96
Brayden Rouse Dyer County 8 Dyer Co JR 2 25 24 23 22 94
Tyler Honnold Hamblen County 7 Bustin Machine 25 23 23 22 93
Matthew Whitaker Hamblen County 8 Bustin Machine 24 22 24 23 93
Hayden Demastus Maury County 8 MCJR4 21 23 25 24 93
Hudson Battles Wayne County 8 Wayne County Senior Squad 2 22 24 24 22 92
Nolan Gray Hamblen County 7 Bustin Machine 22 23 23 23 91
Stone Lynn Clay County 8 Clay County Shooting Sports 24 23 23 21 91
Eli Rich Clay County 8 Clay County Shooting Sports 24 23 22 22 91
Brandon Sisk Moore County 8 Lynchburg 4-H Clay Busters - Jr High Individual 23 22 24 22 91
Shay Hutchison Henderson County 8 Longshots Junior Varsity 1 24 24 21 20 89
Brody Kemp Weakley County 8 Weakley County Top Guns Middle School 23 23 24 19 89
Jeremiah Shockley Hancock County 6 Hancock County Jr. High 24 22 17 25 88
Jaxton Tubbs Henderson County 8 Longshots Junior Varsity 1 21 24 20 22 87
Jacob Beard Maury County 7 MCJR6 23 21 20 22 86
Carson Beckham Wayne County 8 Wayne County Senior Squad 2 20 22 22 22 86
Brayden Seay Hamblen County 7 Bustin Machine 2 22 19 22 22 85
Eleanor Huddleston Maury County N/A MCJR5 22 25 19 19 85
Paden Brewer Giles County 7 Giles County Middle 21 20 21 22 84
Kaleb Heath Hancock County 6 Hancock County Jr. High 21 22 19 22 84
Trenton Parker White County 8 Jr Team A 23 19 21 21 84
Brayden Branson Henderson County 8 Longshots Junior Varsity 1 21 22 22 19 84
Thomas "Clay" Walls Giles County 7 Giles County Middle 20 22 20 21 83
Morgan Rasnic Hancock County 7 Hancock County Jr. High 24 19 24 16 83
LilyPearl Demastus Maury County 8 MCJR4 20 21 19 23 83
Trace Schoeberl Maury County 9 MCJR5 18 19 23 23 83
Brady Duren Wayne County 6 Wayne County Junior Squad 1 24 25 17 17 83
Jacob Spivey Robertson County 8 Robertson County 4-H Young Guns 19 22 21 20 82
Jacob Farmer Hamblen County 7 Bustin Machine 19 21 21 20 81
David Cartwright Dyer County 8 Dyer Co JR 1 20 21 17 22 80
Lucas Williams Henderson County 8 Longshots Junior Varsity 1 21 18 21 20 80
Mason Belcher Robertson County 8 Robertson County 4-H Young Guns 19 22 20 19 80
Carl Parris Warren County 8 Warren Co. Hot Shots-B 17 20 24 19 80
Keely Harris Coffee County 8 Coffee Co. 4-H 16 21 20 21 78
Rhett Maxwell Giles County 6 Giles County Young guns 21 21 20 16 78



  First Name   Last Name    Unit   Grade   Squad Name First Trap Second Trap Third Trap Fourth Trap TOTAL
Jacob Rose Giles County 7 Giles County Middle 18 20 20 20 78
Colton Myers Warren County 8 Warren Co. Hot Shots-B 22 18 18 20 78
Will Eversole Hamblen County 8 Bustin Machine 2 14 22 22 19 77
Jacob King Dyer County 6 Dyer Co JR 1 17 17 23 20 77
Ethan Holt Wayne County 8 Wayne County Senior Squad 2 20 23 17 17 77
John (JR) Dykes Dyer County 7 Dyer Co JR 2 17 18 20 21 76
Jordan Lane Brewer Wayne County 7 Wayne County Junior Squad 1 16 17 19 24 76
Braxton Golden White County 8 Jr Team A 20 19 16 19 74
Landon Baine Henderson County 8 Longshots Junior Varsity 2 21 21 13 19 74
Hayden Wright Maury County 5 MCJR4 14 18 21 21 74
Grant Dykes Dyer County 6 Dyer Co JR 2 22 17 17 17 73
Jackson Stapleton Hancock County 6 Hancock County Jr. High 18 15 19 21 73
Hannah Miller Henderson County 7 Longshots Varsity 4 18 18 19 18 73
Ryan Bytwerk Maury County 6 MCJR6 14 18 21 20 73
Ethan Bell Dyer County 8 Dyer co JR 2 13 19 20 20 72
Mac Wilson Maury County 8 MCJR5 21 17 18 16 72
Jake Mayes Warren County 8 Warren Co. Hot Shots-A 21 16 15 20 72
Lucas Horton Wayne County 7 Wayne County Junior Squad 1 19 19 18 16 72
Henry (Dakota) VanHooser Marion County 8 Marion - Junior Team 21 18 13 19 71
Lillie Roberts White County 8 Jr Team A 19 19 15 16 69
Gage Bolton Maury County N/A MCJR6 12 19 20 18 69
John (Cole) Vickers White County 8 Jr Team B 18 16 17 17 68
Wyatt Hendrix Henderson County 6 Longshots Junior Varsity 1 17 19 16 16 68
Grady Seltzer Wayne County 7 Wayne County Junior Squad 1 16 18 17 17 68
Connor Williams Warren County 6 Warren Co. Hot Shots-B 16 20 17 13 66
Will Mayes Warren County 6 Warren Co. Hot Shots-A 14 20 14 17 65
KeyLe Rhea Warren County 8 Warren Co. Hot Shots-C 14 17 19 15 65
Ayden Brewer Wayne County 5 Wayne County Junior Squad 1 17 19 19 10 65
Judd Crownover Henderson County 7 Longshots Junior Varsity 2 13 14 19 18 64
Cylas Prince Monroe County 4 Monroe County Shooters 17 13 17 17 64
Keaton McGinness Warren County 8 Warren Co. Hot Shots-A 19 16 10 19 64
Cameron "Cam" Walls Giles County 5 Giles County Young guns 14 18 15 13 60
Adain McCown Marion County 6 Marion - Junior Team 13 16 14 17 60
Starla Wirt Hamblen County 7 Bustin Machine 2 9 15 19 16 59
Hunter McHugh Montgomery County 7 Montgomery County 17 10 18 14 59
Carter Holtmann Hamblen County 8 Bustin Machine 2 15 17 13 13 58



  First Name   Last Name    Unit   Grade   Squad Name First Trap Second Trap Third Trap Fourth Trap TOTAL
Wyatt Ross Montgomery County 6 Montgomery County 9 15 19 15 58
Michael Conatser White County 6 Jr Team B 15 16 14 12 57
Trevor Rowland Marion County 7 Marion - Junior Team 14 15 14 13 56
Cordell McLerran Clay County 5 Clay County Shooting Sports 15 13 16 11 55
Ashton Leo Weakley County 7 Weakley County Top Guns Middle School 14 14 14 13 55
Colby England Hamblen County 8 Bustin Machine 10 16 15 13 54
Heston King Grainger County 8 Grainger 4-H 11 11 12 19 53
Barrett McGinness Warren County 6 Warren Co. Hot Shots-A 15 15 15 7 52
John Porter Prater Warren County 6 Warren Co. Hot Shots-C 16 10 9 15 50
Ryder Cook Montgomery County 7 Montgomery County 11 12 10 15 48
Ronald (Trey) Tucker Henderson County 7 Longshots Junior Varsity 2 10 14 11 10 45
Jordan Branson Henderson County 5 Longshots Junior Varsity 2 10 10 12 12 44
Chase Lindsey White County 7 Jr Team B 9 8 12 14 43
Drake Crosby Montgomery County 7 Montgomery County 11 9 8 13 41
Macie Schebel Marion County 8 Marion - Junior Team 9 9 10 8 36
Elijah Massengale Marion County 6 Marion - Junior Team 11 5 9 9 34
Trinity Wilson Hancock County 8 Hancock County Jr. High 5 10 7 4 26



  First Name   Last Name    Unit   Grade   Squad Name First Trap Second Trap Third Trap Fourth Trap TOTAL

Caleb Tetleton Dyer County 9 dyer Co 1 24 24 25 25 98
John Spence Dyer County 11 Dyer Co 1 25 24 24 24 97
Michael Sisk Moore County 11 Lynchburg 4-H Clay Busters - Senior High Team 24 25 24 24 97
Colton James Henderson County 10 Longshots Varsity 1 24 24 24 24 96
Cole Prince Monroe County 10 Monroe County Shooters 23 24 25 24 96
Will Dodson Clay County 9 Clay County Shooting Sports 24 24 24 23 95
John Crutcher Maury County 9 MCSR1 24 25 23 23 95
Lacie Bohanan Hancock County 10 Hancock County Sr. High A 24 25 22 23 94
Daniel Powers Henderson County 9 Longshots Varsity 2 24 23 24 23 94
Hannah Demastus Maury County 9 MCSR2 24 24 22 24 94
Savanna Brock Maury County 11 MCSR1 23 23 24 24 94
Hayden Edge Weakley County 11 Weakley County Top Guns Varsity 24 22 24 24 94
Ben Brady Dyer County 9 Dyer co 2 22 24 23 24 93
Jaycob Johnson Dyer County 10 Dyer Co 2 24 22 23 24 93
Mathew Sentell Dyer County 9 dyer co 3 22 24 23 24 93
Jeremiah South Hancock County 11 Hancock County Sr. High A 24 24 22 23 93
Zach Emmons Henderson County 9 Longshots Varsity 1 25 23 22 23 93
John Evan Salmon Henderson County 9 Longshots Varsity 3 24 23 22 24 93
Tanner Colvin Marion County 9 Marion - Senior Team 21 24 25 23 93
Will Rea Weakley County 11 Weakley County Top Guns Varsity 23 25 21 24 93
Cody Bell Dyer County 9 Dyer Co 2 19 24 24 25 92
Nathan MacPherson Maury County 9 MCSR2 21 23 24 24 92
Carly McGee Maury County 9 MCSR7 24 23 22 23 92
Jacob Duren Wayne County 10 Wayne County Senior Squad 1 25 24 21 22 92
Heath Whitney Dyer County 9 dyer Co 1 22 22 23 24 91
Landon Mobley Dyer County 10 Dyer Co 2 24 21 25 21 91
Andrew Roach Henderson County 12 Longshots Varsity 2 21 23 24 23 91
Ryan Douglas Henderson County 9 Longshots Varsity 3 23 22 24 22 91
Jacen Houston Hamblen County 9 Bustin Machine 3 25 23 22 21 91
Benjamin Seaton Maury County 10 MCSR2 23 22 23 23 91
Seth Swinea Wayne County 11 Wayne County Senior Squad 1 22 24 23 22 91
Dylan Layne Marion County 12 Marion - Senior Team 24 23 21 22 90
Chase LaForest Maury County 11 MCSR1 22 24 23 21 90
Ella McLerran Clay County 10 Clay County Shooting Sports 21 22 22 24 89
Trenton Upchurch Robertson County 9 Robertson County 4-H Young Guns 21 24 23 21 89
Douglas Brown Weakley County 10 Weakley County Top Guns Varsity 20 24 20 25 89



  First Name   Last Name    Unit   Grade   Squad Name First Trap Second Trap Third Trap Fourth Trap TOTAL

Hunter Hall Weakley County 11 Weakley County Top Guns Varsity 18 25 24 22 89
Nathaniel Montgomery Weakley County 12 Weakley County Top Guns Varsity 20 24 20 25 89
Ethan Harris Coffee County 11 Coffee Co. 4-H 22 24 19 23 88
Jackson Fortner Dyer County 9 Dyer Co JR 2 21 21 23 23 88
Tyler Gibson Hancock County 10 Hancock County Sr. High B 22 21 23 22 88
Eli Miller Henderson County 9 Longshots Varsity 3 25 21 21 21 88
Joel Martin Wayne County 10 Wayne County Senior Squad 1 23 21 21 23 88
Lucas Davis Dyer County 9 dyer Co 1 21 22 22 22 87
Cali Whitwell Dyer County 10 dyer Co 1 22 24 22 19 87
Devon Blevins Hancock County 10 Hancock County Sr. High B 22 21 22 22 87
Benjaman Reynolds Marion County 9 Marion - Senior Team 24 20 24 19 87
James Ivey Maury County 11 MCSR2 22 18 24 23 87
Parker Rasnic Hancock County 11 Hancock County Sr. High A 21 22 23 20 86
Hunter Drinnon Hawkins County 11 Hawkins County 16 25 20 25 86
Wyatt Burtts Moore County 10 Lynchburg 4-H Clay Busters - Senior High Team 19 23 22 22 86
Hunter Tuttle Sumner County 10 team turtle 19 25 20 22 86
Will Constant Dyer County 10 Dyer Co 3 21 23 21 20 85
Carter Shaull Henderson County 9 Longshots Varsity 1 21 21 21 22 85
Caleb Sells Moore County 10 Lynchburg 4-H Clay Busters - Senior High Team 19 21 23 22 85
William Alsup Maury County 10 MCSR1 20 21 22 22 85
J T Creecy Wayne County 9 Wayne County Senior Squad 1 23 21 22 19 85
Ethan Short Hancock County 11 Hancock County Sr. High B 23 19 22 20 84
Jesselynn Singleton Henderson County 9 Longshots Varsity 4 19 23 20 22 84
Addison Williams Giles County 9 Giles Co High 22 22 18 21 83
Stafford Hooper Henderson County 9 Longshots Varsity 3 23 21 16 23 83
McCayla Sanders Henderson County 9 Longshots Varsity 4 20 22 22 19 83
Ethan Hooper Marion County 10 Marion - Senior Team 20 22 21 20 83
Austin Parker Sumner County 11 team turtle 18 20 23 22 83
Tad Maxwell Giles County 9 Giles Co High 19 23 19 21 82
Bethany Bull Maury County 11 MCSR2 21 21 21 19 82
Logan Davis Dyer County 10 Dyer co 3 21 17 22 21 81
Nathan "Eli" Henson Giles County 9 Giles Co High 19 20 18 24 81
Skylar Ramsey Hancock County 10 Hancock County Sr. High A 17 22 22 20 81
Hunter Curland Henderson County 12 Longshots Varsity 1 21 19 21 20 81
Kyler Martin Grainger County 12 Grainger 4-H 19 21 21 19 80
Harley Bergland Maury County 10 MCSR3 21 22 18 19 80



  First Name   Last Name    Unit   Grade   Squad Name First Trap Second Trap Third Trap Fourth Trap TOTAL

Andrew DeLane Maury County 10 MCSR7 20 17 22 21 80
Dylan Green Wayne County 10 Wayne County Senior Squad 1 21 18 20 21 80
Seth Blair Henderson County 9 Longshots Varsity 3 21 20 17 21 79
Gareth Eller Robertson County 11 Robertson County 4-H Young Guns 16 20 22 21 79
Clayton Jones Warren County 9 Warren Co. Hot Shots-B 16 22 22 19 79
Joseph Ferguson Hancock County 9 Hancock County Sr. High A 23 20 17 18 78
Casey Thompson Henderson County 12 Longshots Varsity 2 19 19 24 16 78
Sydney White Henderson County 9 Longshots Varsity 4 17 20 19 20 76
Jarrett Coker Henderson County 12 Longshots Varsity 2 20 18 18 19 75
William Smith Moore County 9 Lynchburg 4-H Clay Busters - Sr B 20 17 20 18 75
Andy Davis Hawkins County 10 Hawkins County 17 13 20 23 73
Robert (Ty) Volner Henderson County 9 Longshots Varsity 1 19 15 18 21 73
Hunter King Grainger County 11 Grainger 4-H 19 13 20 20 72
Gunner Schmidt Maury County 9 MCSR7 18 14 21 19 72
Kyle Price Hawkins County 12 Hawkins County 20 17 18 16 71
Logan Wikre White County 11 Sr Individual 15 18 18 18 69
Sidney Rucker Monroe County 9 Monroe County Shooters 17 15 20 14 66
Nicholas Anderson Maury County 10 MCSR3 15 17 14 19 65
Hester Carmack Dyer County 9 Dyer co 3 15 16 16 15 62
Will Dalton Grainger County 12 Grainger 4-H 18 11 10 15 54
Mason Roberts Grainger County 11 Grainger 4-H 8 12 14 19 53
Elizabeth Baker Warren County 10 Warren Co. Hot Shots-C 9 12 11 10 42
Jim Jenkins Hawkins County 9 Hawkins County 8 5 9 17 39
Laura Grace Jenkins Hawkins County 11 Hawkins County 6 9 12 8 35



  First Name   Last Name    Unit   Grade   Squad Name First Trap Second Trap Third Trap Fourth Trap TOTAL TEAM
Tyler Honnold Hamblen County 7 Bustin Machine 25 23 23 22 93
Jacob Farmer Hamblen County 7 Bustin Machine 19 21 21 20 81
Nolan Gray Hamblen County 7 Bustin Machine 22 23 23 23 91
Colby England Hamblen County 8 Bustin Machine 10 16 15 13 54
Matthew Whitaker Hamblen County 8 Bustin Machine 24 22 24 23 93 277

Brayden Seay Hamblen County 7 Bustin Machine 2 22 19 22 22 85
Starla Wirt Hamblen County 7 Bustin Machine 2 9 15 19 16 59
Will Eversole Hamblen County 8 Bustin Machine 2 14 22 22 19 77
Carter Holtmann Hamblen County 8 Bustin Machine 2 15 17 13 13 58 221

Cordell McLerran Clay County 5 Clay County Shooting Sports 15 13 16 11 55
Jack Holland Clay County 7 Clay County Shooting Sports 25 24 24 24 97
Stone Lynn Clay County 8 Clay County Shooting Sports 24 23 23 21 91
Eli Rich Clay County 8 Clay County Shooting Sports 24 23 22 22 91 279

Keely Harris Coffee County 8 Coffee Co. 4-H 16 21 20 21 78

0
0

Jacob King Dyer County 6 Dyer Co JR 1 17 17 23 20 77
David Cartwright Dyer County 8 Dyer Co JR 1 20 21 17 22 80

Brayden Rouse Dyer County 8 Dyer Co JR 2 25 24 23 22 94
Grant Dykes Dyer County 6 Dyer Co JR 2 22 17 17 17 73
John (JR) Dykes Dyer County 7 Dyer Co JR 2 17 18 20 21 76
Ethan Bell Dyer County 8 Dyer co JR 2 13 19 20 20 72 243

Thomas "Clay" Walls Giles County 7 Giles County Middle 20 22 20 21 83
Rhett Maxwell Giles County 6 Giles County Middle 21 21 20 16 78
Paden Brewer Giles County 7 Giles County Middle 21 20 21 22 84
Jacob Rose Giles County 7 Giles County Middle 18 20 20 20 78
Cameron "Cam" Walls Giles County 5 Giles County Middle 14 18 15 13 60 245



  First Name   Last Name    Unit   Grade   Squad Name First Trap Second Trap Third Trap Fourth Trap TOTAL TEAM

Heston King Grainger County 8 Grainger 4-H 11 11 12 19 53

Kaleb Heath Hancock County 6 Hancock County Jr. High 21 22 19 22 84
Jeremiah Shockley Hancock County 6 Hancock County Jr. High 24 22 17 25 88
Jackson Stapleton Hancock County 6 Hancock County Jr. High 18 15 19 21 73
Morgan Rasnic Hancock County 7 Hancock County Jr. High 24 19 24 16 83
Trinity Wilson Hancock County 8 Hancock County Jr. High 5 10 7 4 26 255

Braxton Golden White County 8 Jr Team A 20 19 16 19 74
Trenton Parker White County 8 Jr Team A 23 19 21 21 84
Lillie Roberts White County 8 Jr Team A 19 19 15 16 69 227

Michael Conatser White County 6 Jr Team B 15 16 14 12 57
Chase Lindsey White County 7 Jr Team B 9 8 12 14 43
John (Cole) Vickers White County 8 Jr Team B 18 16 17 17 68 168

Wyatt Hendrix Henderson County 6 Longshots Junior Varsity 1 17 19 16 16 68
Brayden Branson Henderson County 8 Longshots Junior Varsity 1 21 22 22 19 84
Shay Hutchison Henderson County 8 Longshots Junior Varsity 1 24 24 21 20 89
Jaxton Tubbs Henderson County 8 Longshots Junior Varsity 1 21 24 20 22 87
Lucas Williams Henderson County 8 Longshots Junior Varsity 1 21 18 21 20 80 260

Jordan Branson Henderson County 5 Longshots Junior Varsity 2 10 10 12 12 44
Judd Crownover Henderson County 7 Longshots Junior Varsity 2 13 14 19 18 64
Ronald (Trey) Tucker Henderson County 7 Longshots Junior Varsity 2 10 14 11 10 45
Landon Baine Henderson County 8 Longshots Junior Varsity 2 21 21 13 19 74
Hannah Miller Henderson County 7 Longshots Junior Varsity 2 18 18 19 18 73 211



  First Name   Last Name    Unit   Grade   Squad Name First Trap Second Trap Third Trap Fourth Trap TOTAL TEAM

Brandon Sisk Moore County 8 Lynchburg 4-H Clay Busters - Jr High 
Individual

23 22 24 22 91

Elijah Massengale Marion County 6 Marion - Junior Team 11 5 9 9 34
Adain McCown Marion County 6 Marion - Junior Team 13 16 14 17 60
Trevor Rowland Marion County 7 Marion - Junior Team 14 15 14 13 56
Macie Schebel Marion County 8 Marion - Junior Team 9 9 10 8 36
Henry (Dakota) VanHooser Marion County 8 Marion - Junior Team 21 18 13 19 71 187

Hayden Demastus Maury County 8 MCJR4 21 23 25 24 93
Hayden Wright Maury County 5 MCJR4 14 18 21 21 74
LilyPearl Demastus Maury County 8 MCJR4 20 21 19 23 83
Eleanor Huddleston Maury County N/A MCJR4 22 25 19 19 85
Ryan Bytwerk Maury County 6 MCJR4 14 18 21 20 73 261

Trace Schoeberl Maury County 9 MCJR5 18 19 23 23 83
Mac Wilson Maury County 8 MCJR5 21 17 18 16 72
Jacob Beard Maury County 7 MCJR5 23 21 20 22 86
Gage Bolton Maury County N/A MCJR5 12 19 20 18 69 241

Cylas Prince Monroe County 4 Monroe County Shooters 17 13 17 17 64

Wyatt Ross Montgomery County 6 Montgomery County 9 15 19 15 58
Ryder Cook Montgomery County 7 Montgomery County 11 12 10 15 48
Drake Crosby Montgomery County 7 Montgomery County 11 9 8 13 41
Hunter McHugh Montgomery County 7 Montgomery County 17 10 18 14 59 165



  First Name   Last Name    Unit   Grade   Squad Name First Trap Second Trap Third Trap Fourth Trap TOTAL TEAM
Mason Belcher Robertson County 8 Robertson County 4-H Young Guns 19 22 20 19 80
Isaiah Short Robertson County 8 Robertson County 4-H Young Guns 24 23 24 25 96
Jacob Spivey Robertson County 8 Robertson County 4-H Young Guns 19 22 21 20 82 258

Will Mayes Warren County 6 Warren Co. Hot Shots-A 14 20 14 17 65
Barrett McGinness Warren County 6 Warren Co. Hot Shots-A 15 15 15 7 52
Jake Mayes Warren County 8 Warren Co. Hot Shots-A 21 16 15 20 72
Keaton McGinness Warren County 8 Warren Co. Hot Shots-A 19 16 10 19 64 201

Connor Williams Warren County 6 Warren Co. Hot Shots-B 16 20 17 13 66
Colton Myers Warren County 8 Warren Co. Hot Shots-B 22 18 18 20 78
Carl Parris Warren County 8 Warren Co. Hot Shots-B 17 20 24 19 80 224

John Porter Prater Warren County 6 Warren Co. Hot Shots-C 16 10 9 15 50
KeyLe Rhea Warren County 8 Warren Co. Hot Shots-C 14 17 19 15 65

Ayden Brewer Wayne County 5 Wayne County Junior Squad 1 17 19 19 10 65
Brady Duren Wayne County 6 Wayne County Junior Squad 1 24 25 17 17 83
Jordan Lane Brewer Wayne County 7 Wayne County Junior Squad 1 16 17 19 24 76
Lucas Horton Wayne County 7 Wayne County Junior Squad 1 19 19 18 16 72
Grady Seltzer Wayne County 7 Wayne County Junior Squad 1 16 18 17 17 68 231

Hudson Battles Wayne County 8 Wayne County Senior Squad 2 22 24 24 22 92
Carson Beckham Wayne County 8 Wayne County Senior Squad 2 20 22 22 22 86
Ethan Holt Wayne County 8 Wayne County Senior Squad 2 20 23 17 17 77 255

Ashton Leo Weakley County 7 Weakley County Top Guns Middle School 14 14 14 13 55
Brody Kemp Weakley County 8 Weakley County Top Guns Middle School 23 23 24 19 89



  First Name   Last Name    Unit   Grade   Squad Name First Trap Second Trap Third Trap Fourth Trap TOTAL TEAM

Will Dodson Clay County 9 Clay County Shooting Sports 24 24 24 23 95
Ella McLerran Clay County 10 Clay County Shooting Sports 21 22 22 24 89

Ethan Harris Coffee County 11 Coffee Co. 4-H 22 24 19 23 88

Lucas Davis Dyer County 9 dyer Co 1 21 22 22 22 87
Caleb Tetleton Dyer County 9 dyer Co 1 24 24 25 25 98
Heath Whitney Dyer County 9 dyer Co 1 22 22 23 24 91
Cali Whitwell Dyer County 10 dyer Co 1 22 24 22 19 87
John Spence Dyer County 11 Dyer Co 1 25 24 24 24 97 286

Cody Bell Dyer County 9 Dyer Co 2 19 24 24 25 92
Ben Brady Dyer County 9 Dyer co 2 22 24 23 24 93
Jaycob Johnson Dyer County 10 Dyer Co 2 24 22 23 24 93
Landon Mobley Dyer County 10 Dyer Co 2 24 21 25 21 91 278

Mathew Sentell Dyer County 9 dyer co 3 22 24 23 24 93
Will Constant Dyer County 10 Dyer Co 3 21 23 21 20 85
Logan Davis Dyer County 10 Dyer co 3 21 17 22 21 81
Hester Carmack Dyer County 9 Dyer co 3 15 16 16 15 62
Jackson Fortner Dyer County 9 Dyer Co 3 21 21 23 23 88 266

0
Tad Maxwell Giles County 9 Giles Co High 19 23 19 21 82
Addison Williams Giles County 9 Giles Co High 22 22 18 21 83
Nathan "Eli" Henson Giles County 9 Giles Co High 19 20 18 24 81 246

Hunter King Grainger County 11 Grainger 4-H 19 13 20 20 72
Mason Roberts Grainger County 11 Grainger 4-H 8 12 14 19 53
Will Dalton Grainger County 12 Grainger 4-H 18 11 10 15 54
Kyler Martin Grainger County 12 Grainger 4-H 19 21 21 19 80 206



  First Name   Last Name    Unit   Grade   Squad Name First Trap Second Trap Third Trap Fourth Trap TOTAL TEAM

Joseph Ferguson Hancock County 9 Hancock County Sr. High A 23 20 17 18 78
Lacie Bohanan Hancock County 10 Hancock County Sr. High A 24 25 22 23 94
Skylar Ramsey Hancock County 10 Hancock County Sr. High A 17 22 22 20 81
Parker Rasnic Hancock County 11 Hancock County Sr. High A 21 22 23 20 86
Jeremiah South Hancock County 11 Hancock County Sr. High A 24 24 22 23 93 273

Devon Blevins Hancock County 10 Hancock County Sr. High B 22 21 22 22 87
Tyler Gibson Hancock County 10 Hancock County Sr. High B 22 21 23 22 88
Ethan Short Hancock County 11 Hancock County Sr. High B 23 19 22 20 84 259

Jim Jenkins Hawkins County 9 Hawkins County 8 5 9 17 39
Andy Davis Hawkins County 10 Hawkins County 17 13 20 23 73
Hunter Drinnon Hawkins County 11 Hawkins County 16 25 20 25 86
Laura Grace Jenkins Hawkins County 11 Hawkins County 6 9 12 8 35
Kyle Price Hawkins County 12 Hawkins County 20 17 18 16 71 230

Zach Emmons Henderson County 9 Longshots Varsity 1 25 23 22 23 93
Carter Shaull Henderson County 9 Longshots Varsity 1 21 21 21 22 85
Robert (Ty) Volner Henderson County 9 Longshots Varsity 1 19 15 18 21 73
Colton James Henderson County 10 Longshots Varsity 1 24 24 24 24 96
Hunter Curland Henderson County 12 Longshots Varsity 1 21 19 21 20 81 274

Jarrett Coker Henderson County 12 Longshots Varsity 2 20 18 18 19 75
Andrew Roach Henderson County 12 Longshots Varsity 2 21 23 24 23 91
Casey Thompson Henderson County 12 Longshots Varsity 2 19 19 24 16 78
Daniel Powers Henderson County 9 Longshots Varsity 2 24 23 24 23 94 263

Seth Blair Henderson County 9 Longshots Varsity 3 21 20 17 21 79
Ryan Douglas Henderson County 9 Longshots Varsity 3 23 22 24 22 91
Stafford Hooper Henderson County 9 Longshots Varsity 3 23 21 16 23 83
Eli Miller Henderson County 9 Longshots Varsity 3 25 21 21 21 88
John Evan Salmon Henderson County 9 Longshots Varsity 3 24 23 22 24 93 272

McCayla Sanders Henderson County 9 Longshots Varsity 4 20 22 22 19 83



  First Name   Last Name    Unit   Grade   Squad Name First Trap Second Trap Third Trap Fourth Trap TOTAL TEAM

Jesselynn Singleton Henderson County 9 Longshots Varsity 4 19 23 20 22 84
Sydney White Henderson County 9 Longshots Varsity 4 17 20 19 20 76 243

Jacen Houston Hamblen County 9 Bustin Machine 3 25 23 22 21 91

Wyatt Burtts Moore County 10 Lynchburg 4-H Clay Busters - Senior 
High Team

19 23 22 22 86
Caleb Sells Moore County 10 Lynchburg 4-H Clay Busters - Senior 

High Team
19 21 23 22 85

Michael Sisk Moore County 11 Lynchburg 4-H Clay Busters - Senior 
High Team

24 25 24 24 97
William Smith Moore County 9 Lynchburg 4-H Clay Busters - Senior 

High Team
20 17 20 18 75 268

Tanner Colvin Marion County 9 Marion - Senior Team 21 24 25 23 93
Benjaman Reynolds Marion County 9 Marion - Senior Team 24 20 24 19 87
Ethan Hooper Marion County 10 Marion - Senior Team 20 22 21 20 83
Dylan Layne Marion County 12 Marion - Senior Team 24 23 21 22 90 270

0

John Crutcher Maury County 9 MCSR1 24 25 23 23 95
Hannah Demastus Maury County 9 MCSR1 24 24 22 24 94
Savanna Brock Maury County 11 MCSR1 23 23 24 24 94
Chase LaForest Maury County 11 MCSR1 22 24 23 21 90
William Alsup Maury County 10 MCSR1 20 21 22 22 85 283

Benjamin Seaton Maury County 10 MCSR2 23 22 23 23 91
Gunner Schmidt Maury County 9 MCSR2 18 14 21 19 72
Nathan MacPherson Maury County 9 MCSR2 21 23 24 24 92
Bethany Bull Maury County 11 MCSR2 21 21 21 19 82
James Ivey Maury County 11 MCSR2 22 18 24 23 87 270

Harley Bergland Maury County 10 MCSR3 21 22 18 19 80
Nicholas Anderson Maury County 10 MCSR3 15 17 14 19 65



  First Name   Last Name    Unit   Grade   Squad Name First Trap Second Trap Third Trap Fourth Trap TOTAL TEAM

0 ,
0

Andrew DeLane Maury County 10 MCSR7 20 17 22 21 80
Carly McGee Maury County 9 MCSR7 24 23 22 23 92

0

Sidney Rucker Monroe County 9 Monroe County Shooters 17 15 20 14 66
Cole Prince Monroe County 10 Monroe County Shooters 23 24 25 24 96

Trenton Upchurch Robertson County 9 Robertson County 4-H Young Guns 21 24 23 21 89
Gareth Eller Robertson County 11 Robertson County 4-H Young Guns 16 20 22 21 79

0

Logan Wikre White County 11 Sr Individual 15 18 18 18 69

Hunter Tuttle Sumner County 10 team turtle 19 25 20 22 86
Austin Parker Sumner County 11 team turtle 18 20 23 22 83

Clayton Jones Warren County 9 Warren Co. Hot Shots-B 16 22 22 19 79
Elizabeth Baker Warren County 10 Warren Co. Hot Shots-C 9 12 11 10 42

J T Creecy Wayne County 9 Wayne County Senior Squad 1 23 21 22 19 85
Jacob Duren Wayne County 10 Wayne County Senior Squad 1 25 24 21 22 92
Joel Martin Wayne County 10 Wayne County Senior Squad 1 23 21 21 23 88
Seth Swinea Wayne County 11 Wayne County Senior Squad 1 22 24 23 22 91
Dylan Green Wayne County 10 Wayne County Senior Squad 1 21 18 20 21 80 271

Douglas Brown Weakley County 10 Weakley County Top Guns Varsity 20 24 20 25 89
Hayden Edge Weakley County 11 Weakley County Top Guns Varsity 24 22 24 24 94
Hunter Hall Weakley County 11 Weakley County Top Guns Varsity 18 25 24 22 89
Will Rea Weakley County 11 Weakley County Top Guns Varsity 23 25 21 24 93
Nathaniel Montgomery Weakley County 12 Weakley County Top Guns Varsity 20 24 20 25 89 276


